
Lease: Schendel Well#: 6-10

Owner: Bobcat oilfield sentices·in£';·'··~-=·,·~·""'~'·"
. Location: NE NW SENW S24 T16 R21

I, _.~

OPR#: 3895 ~~~
Dale Jackson Production Co. ,',;, County: Miami

"

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRP~UCTI ,_~Co."'::\, Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 ,'fSL: 3850,
OPR#: 4339 , i i~j~,111 Cell # 620-363-2683 FEl: 3540

~ ~""':" .,), API#: 15-121-28794-00-00
Surface: Cemented: Ilii)"""'" Office # 913-795-2991

"

20FT, 61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4 Started: 8-13-10

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 8-23-10

686' 27/7" 90 5 5/8 SN: Packer: TO: 702' I
NONE
Plugged: Bottom Plug:

Well Log
TKN 8TM Formation TKN 8TM Formation

Depth Depth
2 2 Top soil 4 669 Oil sand (some shale)(good bleed)

5 7 Clay .2 671 Oil sand (very shaley)(fair bleed)

5 12 Lime 2 673 Sandy shale (oil sand str.l

2 14 Clay 21 694 Sandy shale

3 17 Black shale TO 702 shale

6 23 Lime

11 34 Sandy shale

17 51 Lime

7 58 Shale
2, 60 Red bed

3 63 Shale

13 76 Sandy shale

19 95 Lime

27 122 Sandy shale

63 185 Shale

20 205 Lime

17 222 Sandy shale

13 235 Shale

8 243 Lime

17 260 Shale

15 275 Sand (dry)

7 282 Lime

24 306 Shale

23 329 Lime

12 341 Black shale

18 359 Lime

5 364 Black shale

12 376 Lime

24 400 Shale

15 415 Sandy shale (oil show)

127 542 Shale

8 550 Lime

24 574 Shale

1 575 Coal

6 581 Shale

2 583 Lime

2 585 Sandy shale (oil show)

17 602 Shale

5 607 Lime

1 607 Coal

6 634 lime (shaley)

21 655 Shale

1 656 Shale (oil sand str.)

3 659 Oil sand (shaley) (lime str.)(fair bleed)(some water

2 661 Oil sand (some shale)(fair bleed)

1 662 Oil sand (very shaley)(water)

3 665 Oil sand (very shaley) (fair bleed)


